

## [RETORIKA] Journal Registration

**Sultan** <ojs@unm.ac.id> Ke: Misnah Mannahali <mmannahali@gmail.com>

Misnah Mannahali

You have now been registered as a user with RETORIKA: Jurnal Bahasa, Sastra, dan Pengajarannya. We have included your username and password in this email, which are needed for all work with this journal through its website. At any point, you can ask to be removed from the journal's list of users by contacting me.

Username: misnahmannahaliunm Password: misnah

Thank you, Sultan RETORIKA: Jurnal Bahasa, Sastra, dan Pengajarannya http://ojs.unm.ac.id/retorika Rab, 31 Mei 05.21



## [RETORIKA] Submission Acknowledgement

**Sultan** <ojs@unm.ac.id> Ke: Misnah Mannahali <mmannahali@gmail.com>

Misnah Mannahali:

Thank you for submitting the manuscript, "TRANSLATION THEORY AS THE BASIS OF TRANSLATION LEARNING" to RETORIKA: Jurnal Bahasa, Sastra, dan Pengajarannya. With the online journal management system that we are using, you will be able to track its progress through the editorial process by logging in to the journal web site:

Manuscript URL: https://ojs.unm.ac.id/retorika/author/submission/47024 Username: misnahmannahaliunm

If you have any questions, please contact me. Thank you for considering this journal as a venue for your work. [Kutipan teks disembunyikan] Rab, 31 Mei 05.33



## [RETORIKA] Editor Decision

**Dr. Sultan S. Pd., M. Pd.** <ojs@unm.ac.id> Ke: Misnah Mannahali <mmannahali@gmail.com>

Misnah Mannahali:

We have reached a decision regarding your submission to RETORIKA: Jurnal Bahasa, Sastra, dan Pengajarannya, "TRANSLATION THEORY AS THE BASIS OF TRANSLATION LEARNING".

Our decision is to: Accept

Dr. Sultan S. Pd., M. Pd. Scopus ID: 57196044222, Universitas Negeri Makassar sultan.unm@gmail.com RETORIKA: Jurnal Bahasa, Sastra, dan Pengajarannya http://ojs.unm.ac.id/retorika Rab, 31 Mei 05.35